 To Order
	RANGE		  MODEL NO.	 COMPATIBLE METERS**
	Sealed Gage Pressure – [*] INSERT “0” FOR CABLE OR “1” FOR CONNECTOR
	0 to 5000 psi	 0 to 345 bar	 PX91N[*]-5KS5T	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	0 to 10,000 psi	 0 to 689 bar	 PX91N[*]-10KS5T	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
	0 to 15,000 psi	 0 to 1034 bar	 PX91N[*]-15KS5T	 DP41-E, DP25B-E*, DP24-E*
	0 to 20,000 psi	 0 to 1379 bar	 PX91N[*]-20KS5T	 DP41-E, DP25B-E*, DP24-E*
	0 to 30,000 psi	 0 to 2068 bar	 PX91N[*]-30KS5T	 DP41-E, DP25B-E*, DP24-E*

from 5000 psi to 200,000 psi.
The electrical connection is either
a sealed connector or a lightning-
protected, amplifier housing. The
pressure connection is via a
high-pressure ferrule.
1 bar = 14.5 psi
1 kg/cm2 = 14.22 psi
1 atmosphere = 14.7 psi = 29.93
inHg = 760.2  mmHg = 1.014 bar
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration.�
Metric ranges available – consult Engineering.
* 4-digit meter.
** Visit us online for compatible meters.
[*] Insert “0” for 3 m (10') cable, “1” for connector style or “5” for amplifier housing.
Ordering Examples: PX91N1-60KS5T, 60,000 psi sealed gage model with 0 to 5 Vdc output,
1⁄2-14 NPSM fitting, connector style. PT06F10-6S, mating connector (sold separately).
PX91P0-80KS5T, 80,000 psi sealed gage model with 0 to 5 Vdc output, 1-14 NS fitting and
3 m (10') PTFE cable.
0-5 Vdc Output
0-5000 to 0-200,000 psi
0-350 to 0-14,000 bar

Specifications
Excitation: 28 Vdc ±4 V
Output: 0 to 5 Vdc ±10% adj
Zero Balance: 0 V ±10% FSO adj
Non-Linearity:
	 ≤70K psi: 0.35% FS
	 >70K psi: 0.5% FS
Hysteresis: 0.10% FS
Repeatability: 0.10% FS
Operating Temp Range:
-46 to 121°C (-50 to 250°F)
Shunt: 80% FSO
Compensated Temp Range:
17 to 71°C (60 to 160°F)
To order extra cable on cable style models, add suffix “-(length in feet) FT” for additional cost per foot beyond the standard 3 m (10') length.
Ordering Examples: PX91P5-100KS5T, 100,000 psi sealed gage pressure range model with 0 to 5 Vdc output, 1-14 NS-2 fitting and lightning-
protected amplifier housing. PX91P1-80KS5T, 80,000 psi sealed gage pressure range model with 0 to 5 Vdc output, 1-14 NS-2 fitting and
integral connector. PT06F10-6S, mating connector (sold separately). PX91N0-50K5T-25FT, 50,000 psi sealed gage pressure range model with
0 to 5 Vdc output, 1⁄2-14 NPSM fitting and 7.6 m (25') cable. PX91P0-100KS5T, 100,000 psi sealed gage pressure range model with 0 to 5 Vdc
output, 1-14 NS fitting and twist-lock 6 pin connector. PT06F10-6S, mating connector (sold separately).
Thermal Effects: